covert camera
 EDGE-SMO37
The EDGE-SMO37 is a discreet camera enclosed in a smoke
detector style casing with a sideways view. The camera
utilises a 3.7mm pin-hole lens giving excellent clarity with
520TVL resolution.
\\ Additional features
  1/3” Sony colour high resolution CCD
  2:1 Interlace scanning system
  AUTO tracking white balance
  1/3” Interline CCD sensor
  12 VDC
  Installer friendly
  Colour
  520 line resolution
 � �Smoke detector case
 � �3.7mm Pinhole Lens
 � �0.05 Lux
EDGE CCTV Covert Camera
For further information please contact
Specifications EDGE-SMO37
General Specifications
Type Colour
Image Sensor 1/3” Sony Colour High Resolution CCD
Signal Format PAL
Picture Elements PAL: 795H × 596V
Horizontal Frequency PAL: 15.625KHz
Vertical Frequency PAL: 50Hz
Clock Frequency PAL: 28.375MHz
Scanning System 2:1 Interlace
Resolution 520 TV Line
S/N Radio >50dB
Min Illumination  0.05 Lux
Auto Electronic Shutter PAL: 1/50-1/100,000S
White Balance AUTO Tracking
Back Light Compensation ON
Auto Gain Control ON
Lens 3.7mm Pinhole Lens
Video output 1V p-p,75Ω
Gamma Correction 0.45
Current Consumption 75mA
Power Supply DC12V ±10%
Weight 300g
Dimensions 125 × 54mm
Storage Temperature -30 ~ +60°C
Operating Temperature -30 ~ +40°C
Warning: The camera are only operated with regulative adaptor DC 12V. AC to DC non-regulative adaptor may cause camera damage.
\\ Dimensions